2010 MANCHESTER PARKS GRAND PRIX — EVENT FOUR
DEBDALE PARK 7K — 8 AUGUST 2010

7K - GP SERIES RUNNERS:

Category FIRST NAME

MU20

MV45

MV40

MSNR

MU20

MVv45

MVv45

MSNR

MV55

FSNR

MV45

MSNR

Fv45

FVv40

MV55

MV45

MV60

MV50

MV65

MV45

FV50

FVv40

FSNR

MV65

MV40

Fv45

FV55

MV55

MV45

Fv45

MATTHEW

ROB

KEN

DANIEL

THOMAS

STEPHEN

FRANK

SHANE

MAURICE

EMMA

TIMOTHY

CHRIS

ALISON

KERRIE

JERRY

ALAN

ARNOLD

MARTIN

MIKE

ANDY

JACKIE

JAN

VICKY

DEREK

ANDREW

LYNDA

HELEN

JOHN

BRIAN

ANN

LAST NAME

CREHAN

DOWNS

CHAPMAN

MURPHY

POWELL

ROBINSON

CORDINGLEY

WOLSTENCROFT

OLDHAM

JONES

RAINEY

SYKES

SEDMAN

WOOD DOYLE

SMITH

WEBSTER

BRADSHAW

TOAL

CUNNINGHAM

ROBERTS

CORDINGLEY

NICHOLLS

SMITH

WALTON

JONES

ROWLINSON

TODD

MYOTT

BRADSHAW

MCLAUGHLIN

Age at

Race 1

18

46

43

32

17

48

49

38

56

34

45

37

45

44

55

49

62

51

65

45

51

40

29

66

40

48

56

57

49

47

CLuB

ST HELENS SUTTON

WILMSLOW

SCOTTISH VETERAN HARRIERS

MANCHESTER FRONT RUNNERS

TRAFFORD

EAST CHESHIRE H & TAMESIDE

SALE H. MANCHESTER

SALFORD METS

MANCHESTER

BELLE VUE RACERS

SALE H. MANCHESTER

MANCHESTER

BELLE VUE RACERS

STOCKPORT

SALE H. MANCHESTER

MACCLESFIELD

MANCHESTER

MANCHESTER FRONT RUNNERS

MANCHESTER

BELLE VUE RACERS

SALE H. MANCHESTER

SALE H. MANCHESTER

BELLE VUE RACERS

ALTRINCHAM & DISTRICT

LEIGH

SALE H. MANCHESTER

STOCKPORT

UNATTACHED

SALE H. MANCHESTER

MANCHESTER

Race 4 Race4
Psn Time

1 23:52
3 24:41
5 25:19
8 26:07
11 26:39
12 26:42
13 26:47
16 27:15
19 27:40
26 28:16
29 28:48
32 29:03
34 29:14
37 29:26
38 29:27
41 30:29
44 30:38
45 30:42
47 30:48
48 30:56
49 31:04
50 31:07
51 31:11
53 31:21
54 32:21
56 32:37
61 33:26
63 34:04
69 35:18
71 35:35

Series promoted by: Manchester City Council, Manchester Lersure Sports Development
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2010 MANCHESTER PARKS GRAND PRIX — EVENT FOUR

7K - GP SERIES RUNNERS - continued

Category FIRST NAME

MV65 DAVID

FV40 | JULIA

FSNR |WENDY

FV35 | NAOMI

FV35 ' KAREN

FV60 | LOUISE

MV75 DEREK

FSNR FAYE
FV50 |JEAN
FV60 JEAN

FSNR DONNA

FV60 | MAVIS

MV75 DON

MV75 ARTHUR

DEBDALE PARK 7K — 8 AUGUST 2010

LAST NAME

GREGORY

FOY

WOODHEAD

GRANT

JONES

GILCHRIST

HOWARTH

HOLDEN

BAYLEY

SKITT

OILLER

GREGORY

BRAMWELL

WALSHAM

Age at
Race 1
66
40
29
37
39
77
79
33
50
65
23
64

75

79

7K — LADIES SPLIT BY CATEGORY:

SENIOR LADIES:

Psn FIRST NAME

1 EMMA
2 VICKY
3 WENDY
4 FAYE
5 DONNA

LADIES OVER 35:

Psn FIRST NAME

1 NAOMI

2 KAREN

LAST NAME

JONES

SMITH

WOODHEAD

HOLDEN

OILLER

LAST NAME

GRANT

JONES

Age at
Race 1
34
29
29

33

23

Age at
Race 1

37

39

CLuB

MANCHESTER

BELLE VUE RACERS

MANCHESTER

SALE H. MANCHESTER

LEIGH

VALLEY STRIDERS

LEIGH

PENDLE AC

MANCHESTER

MANCHESTER

PENDLE

MANCHESTER

MANCHESTER

SALFORD

CLuB

BELLE VUE RACERS

BELLE VUE RACERS

MANCHESTER

PENDLE AC

PENDLE

CLuB

SALE H. MANCHESTER

LEIGH

Race 4

Psn

78

80

81

84

85

87

88

92

105

110

117

120

121

122

Race 4
Psn
26
51
81
92

117

Race 4
Psn

84

85

Race 4

Time

37:21

37:29

37:32

38:18

38:26

38:28

38:31

39:13

43:19

45:11

48:29

50:27

50:28

54:25

Race 4
Time
28:16
31:11
37:32
39:13

48:29

Race 4
Time

38:18

38:26

Series promoted by: Manchester City Council, Manchester Lersure Sports Development
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2010 MANCHESTER PARKS GRAND PRIX — EVENT FOUR
DEBDALE PARK 7K — 8 AUGUST 2010

LADIES OVER 40:

Psn FIRST NAME LAST NAME Ageat | CLUB Race4 Race4 GPR4
Race 1 Psn Time pts
1 KERRIE WOOD DOYLE 44 STOCKPORT 37 29:26 5
2 JAN NICHOLLS 40 SALE H. MANCHESTER 50 31.07 4
3 JULIA FOY 40 BELLE VUE RACERS 80 37:29 3

LADIES OVER 45:

Psn FIRST NAME LAST NAME Ageat | CLUB Race4 Race4 GPR4
Race 1 Psn Time pts
1 ALISON SEDMAN 45 BELLE VUE RACERS 34 29:14 6
2 LYNDA ROWLINSON 48 SALE H. MANCHESTER 56 32:37 5
3 ANN MCcLAUGHLIN 47 MANCHESTER 71 35:35 4

LADIES OVR 50:

Psn FIRST NAME LAST NAME Ageat | CLUB Race4 Race4 GPR4
Race 1 Psn Time pts
1 JACKIE CORDINGLEY 51 SALE H. MANCHESTER 49 31:04 3
2 JEAN BAYLEY 50 MANCHESTER 105 | 43:19 2

LADIES OVER 55:

Category FIRST NAME LAST NAME Ageat |CLUB Race4 Race4  GPR4
Race 1 Psn Time pts
1 HELEN TODD 56 STOCKPORT 61 33:26 2

LADIES OVER 60:

Psn FIRST NAME LAST NAME Ageat |CLUB Race4 Race4 GPR4
Race 1 Psn Time pts
1 LOUISE GILCHRIST v VALLEY STRIDERS 88 38:28 3
2 JEAN SKITT 65 MANCHESTER 110 @ 4511 2
3 MAVIS GREGORY 64 MANCHESTER 120 @ 50:27 1

Series promoted by: Manchester City Council, Manchester Lersure Sports Development
bb: Event Four - Senior Results - 19.8.10; updated 22.8.10 p. 3 of 5



2010 MANCHESTER PARKS GRAND PRIX — EVENT FOUR

7K —MEN SPLIT BY CATEGORY:

UNDER 20 MEN:

Psn FIRST NAME

1 MATTHEW

2 THOMAS

SENIOR MEN:
Psn  FIRST NAME
1 DANIEL
2 SHANE
3 CHRIS
MEN OVER 40:

Psn FIRST NAME
1 KEN

2 ANDREW

MEN OVER 45:

Psn FIRST NAME
1 ROB
2 STEPHEN
3 FRANK

4 TIMOTHY

5  ALAN
6 ANDY
7 BRIAN
MEN OVER 50:

Psn FIRST NAME

1 MARTIN

DEBDALE PARK 7K — 8 AUGUST 2010

LAST NAME

CREHAN

POWELL

LAST NAME

MURPHY

WOLSTENCROFT

SYKES

LAST NAME

CHAPMAN

JONES

LAST NAME

DOWNS

ROBINSON

CORDINGLEY

RAINEY

WEBSTER

ROBERTS

BRADSHAW

LAST NAME

TOAL

Age at
Race 1
18

17

Age at
Race 1
32
38

37

Age at
Race 1
43

40

Age at
Race 1
46
48
49
45
49

45

49

Age at
Race 1

51

CLuB

ST HELENS SUTTON

TRAFFORD

CLuB

MANCHESTER FRONT RUNNERS

SALFORD METS

MANCHESTER

CLuB

SCOTTISH VETERAN HARRIERS

LEIGH

CLuB

WILMSLOW

EAST CHESHIRE H & TAMESIDE

SALE H. MANCHESTER

SALE H. MANCHESTER

MACCLESFIELD

BELLE VUE RACERS

SALE H. MANCHESTER

CLuUB

MANCHESTER FRONT RUNNERS

Race 4
Psn

11

Race 4

Psn

16

32

Race 4
Psn

54

Race 4

Psn

12

13

29

41

48

69

Race 4
Psn

45

Race 4
Time
23:52

26:39

Race 4
Time
26:07
27:15

29:03

Race 4
Time
25:19

32:21

Race 4

Time

24:41

26:42

26:47

28:48

30:29

30:56

35:18

Race 4
Time

30:42

Series promoted by: Manchester City Council, Manchester Lersure Sports Development
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2010 MANCHESTER PARKS GRAND PRIX — EVENT FOUR

MEN OVER 55:

Psn FIRST NAME

1 MAURICE

2 JERRY
3 JOHN
MEN OVER 60:
Psn  FIRST NAME
1 ARNOLD
MEN OVER 65:
Psn  FIRST NAME
1 MKKE
2 | DEREK
3 DAVID
MEN OVER 75:
Psn  FIRST NAME
1 DEREK
2 DON
3 ARTHUR

DEBDALE PARK 7K — 8 AUGUST 2010

LAST NAME

OLDHAM

SMITH

MYOTT

LAST NAME

BRADSHAW

LAST NAME

CUNNINGHAM

WALTON

GREGORY

LAST NAME

HOWARTH

BRAMWELL

WALSHAM

Age at
Race 1
56
55

57

Age at
Race 1

62

Age at
Race 1
65
66

66

Age at
Race 1
79
75

79

CLuB

MANCHESTER

SALE H. MANCHESTER

UNATTACHED

CLuB

MANCHESTER

CLuB

MANCHESTER

ALTRINCHAM & DISTRICT

MANCHESTER

CLuB

LEIGH

MANCHESTER

SALFORD

Race 4
Psn
19
38

63

Race 4
Psn

44

Race 4
Psn
47
53

78

Race 4
Psn
87
121

122

Race 4
Time
27:40
29:27

34:04

Race 4
Time

30:38

Race 4
Time
30:48
31:21

37:21

Race 4
Time

38:31
50:28

54:25

Series promoted by: Manchester City Council, Manchester Lersure Sports Development
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